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POLLOS MARIO

Pollos Mario Menu

https://menuweb.menu
8302 37th Ave, Jackson Heights, 11372, United States Of America
+17184578800 - https://lwww.pollosmario83.com/

The menu of Pollos Mario from Jackson Heights comprises about 112 different dishes and drinks. On
average you pay about $15.9 for a dish / drink. Pollos Mario in Queens is the perfect spot for those craving
delicious Colombian cuisine. Our menu is full of mouthwatering dishes, including our signature chicken. Visit us
and indulge in a culinary experience that will keep you coming back for more. Call us at (718) 457-8800 to make
a reservation.
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Non Alcoholic Drinks

GINGER ALE $2.5

Soups

MONDONGO

Side Dishes

RICE

Pork

PORK BELLY

Chicken

3. PECHUGA APANADA $19.0

Sauces
SALSA

Menu
SODAS CANNED $2.5

Beef Dishes

FILET MIGNON

Warm Tapas

MEATBALLS

Soft Drinks

JUICE $5.5

Mexican Dishes

GRILLED MEAT

Homemade Sauces

CHIMICHURRI

Sushi Platten

FAMILY COMBO $29.0

Antojitos

62. AREPA CON QUESO $6.3

Refrescos

BEERS BOTTLED CERVEZAS
BOTELLA (MUST BE 21 TO $5.5
PURCHASE)

Los Mas Pedidos

SANCOCHO DE PESCADO

Tostadas

57. CHICHARRON $6.3

Beverages

JUICES

Traditional Dishes

HEN SANCOCHO

Fresh Fruit Smoothies
NATURAL ORANGE JUICE $6.0

Platillos Salvadorenos
34. BISTEC ENCEBOLLADO $21.0

Steak Dishes

36. CARNE ASADA $20.0
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Domingos-Sunday
SANCOCHO DE COLA

Mexican Street Tacos
GRILLED CHICKEN

House Red Sangria (Must
Be 21 To Purchase)

32 OZ. RED SANGRIA $22.0
Drinks

COLOMBIAN SODAS $2.8
DRINKS

Beef (Carne De Res)

35. BISTEC A CABALLO $22.0
44. HIGADO ENCEBOLLADO $17.0

Especialidad en pollo

1. BANDEJA CON POLLO AL

CARBON $15.0
2. ARROZ CON POLLO $14.0
Especiales En Pollo

4. PECHUGA A LA PLANCHA $18.0
6A. 1/4 POLLO A LA BRASA $5.0
Especial Para Ninos

9. KID'S DEDITOS DE POLLO $13.0
9. KID'S SALCHIPAPAS $11.3
Especiales De Pollo

5. POLLO A LA BRASA $15.0

6. 1/2 POLLO A LA BRASA $8.3
7. LARGE CONSOME DE $11.5
MENUDENCIAS

8. SMALL CONSOME DE $6.0
MENUDENCIAS

Postres

71. BREVAS CON QUESO $6.0
72. FLAN DE LAS TRES LECHES $6.0
73. HELADOS $6.0
74. AREQUIPE CON QUESO $6.0

75. AREQUIPE, BREVAS Y QUESO $7.0

Sopas

SOPA ENVIGADENA

SOPA DE TOSTONES

SOPA DE CARNE DE RES BEEF SOUP

CONSOME DE MENUDENCIAS
GRANDE LARGE CHICKEN $10.0
GIZZARDS SOUP

CONSOME DE POLLO SOLO
PEQUENO SMALL CHICKEN $5.8
GIZZARD SOUP ALONE

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
CHICKEN

TUNA STEAK

MEAT

ROAST BEEF

SALAD

Ingredients Used

BEANS
PORK MEAT
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EGG
SEAFOOD
BEEF
CHEESE

Mariscos

10. ASOPADO

11. CAZUELA DE MARISCOS

12. PARGO MARINERO

13. PARGO ROJO FRITO

14. VIUDO DE PESCADO

15. CHURRASCO MARINERO

16. LANGOSTINOS AL AJILLO

16. LANGOSTINOS APANADOS
16. LANGOSTINOS A LA CRIOLLA

17. LANGOSTINOS JUMBO A LA
MARIO EN SALSA BLANCA

18. ARROZ CON CAMARONES
19. ARROZ LA MARINERA

20. FILETE MARINADO

21. FILETE APANADO

22. CREMA DE CAMARONES
23. SALTEADO DE MARISCOS
24. MOJARRA FRITA

25. FILETE AL HORNO

Platos Tipicos
26. BANDEJA MARIO

27. PLATO AGUACATALA
29. ENTRANA

30. STEAK TAMPIQUENA
31. BANDEJA CAMPESINA
32. BANDEJA TIPICA

$34.0
$29.0
$38.0
$26.0
$28.0
$36.0
$24.0
$24.0
$24.0

$24.0

$20.0
$29.0
$33.0
$18.5
$18.5
$26.0
$27.0
$21.0

$33.0
$31.0
$39.0
$35.0
$22.0
$22.0

33. BISTEC A LA CRIOLLA
37. MILANESA DE RES

38. CARNE ASADA Y AREPA CON
QUESO

39. FRIJOLES CON GARRA

40. CHULETA APANADA

41. CHULETAS A LA PARRILLA
42. LOMO DE CERDO

44. HIGADO A LA CRIOLLA

44. HIGADO PLANCHA

45. LENGUA A LA CRIOLLA

45. LENGUA PARRILLA

46. PARRILLADA

28. CHURRASCO

BANDEJA PAISA WITH CHORIZO
TYPICAL PLATTER WITH
COLOMBIAN SAUSAGE

Ordenes Adicionales
47. TOSTONES

48. MADUROS

49. PAPAS FRITAS

50. YUCA FRITA

51. YUCA SUDADA

52. LARGE ARROZ BLANCO

53. SMALL ARROZ BLANCO

54. LARGE ARROZ AMARILLO
55. SMALL ARROZ AMARILLO
56. ARROZ CON CARNE MOLIDA
58. CHORIZO

59. MAZAMORRA

61. CLARO

63. ORDEN DE AREPAS

$5.5
$5.0
$4.5
$5.5
$6.0
$6.0
$5.0
$6.5
$5.5
$10.0
$6.0
$5.5
$3.0
$4.0



Pollos Mario Menu

65. LARGE FRIJOLES CON CERDO 70. PAPAS COCINADAS $5.3
$7.0

320Z

66. SMALL FRIJOLES CON CERDO $5.5

160Z ’

67. ENSALADA DE AGUACATE $9.0

68. ORDEN DE AGUACATE $5.5

69. ENSALADA MIXTA $5.3

Pollos Mario
8302 37th Ave, Jackson Heights, Opening Hours:

11372, United States Of America Monday 11:00 -22:00 .Q@J/U -

Tuesday 11:00 -22:00
Wednesday 11:00 -22:00
Thursday 11:00 -22:00
Friday 11:00 -22:00
Saturday 11:00 -22:00
Sunday 11:00 -22:00
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