





Pollos Mario Menu

<u>https://menuweb.menu</u> 8302 37th Ave, Jackson Heights, 11372, United States Of America +17184578800 - https://www.pollosmario83.com/



The menu of Pollos Mario from Jackson Heights comprises about **112** different dishes and drinks. On average you pay about \$15.9 for a dish / drink. Pollos Mario in Queens is the perfect spot for those craving delicious Colombian cuisine. Our menu is full of mouthwatering dishes, including our signature chicken. Visit us and indulge in a culinary experience that will keep you coming back for more. Call us at (718) 457-8800 to make a reservation.

Pollos Mario Menu

Non Alcoholic Drinks GINGER ALE	\$2.5	Homemade Sauces	
Soups		Sushi Platten	
MONDONGO			\$29.0
MONDONCO			Ψ2310
Side Dishes		Antojitos	
RICE		62. AREPA CON QUESO	\$6.3
Pork		Refrescos	
PORK BELLY		BEERS BOTTLED CERVEZAS	
		BOTELLA (MUST BE 21 TO PURCHASE)	\$5.5
Chicken		T ORONAOLY	
3. PECHUGA APANADA	\$19.0	Los Más Pedidos	
Sauces		SANCOCHO DE PESCADO	
Sauces		Taatadaa	
SALSA		Tostadas	
Menu		57. CHICHARRON	\$6.3
SODAS CANNED	\$2.5	Beverages	
		JUICES	
Beef Dishes			
FILET MIGNON		Traditional Dishes	
Worm Topoo		HEN SANCOCHO	
Warm Tapas		Frech Fruit Omeethics	
MEATBALLS		Fresh Fruit Smoothies	
Soft Drinks		NATURAL ORANGE JUICE	\$6.0
JUICE	\$5.5	Platillos Salvadorenos	6
Mexican Dishes		34. BISTEC ENCEBOLLADO	\$21.0
GRILLED MEAT		Steak Dishes	
		36. CARNE ASADA	\$20.0



Domingos-Sunday

SANCOCHO DE COLA

Mexican Street Tacos

GRILLED CHICKEN

House Red Sangria (Must Be 21 To Purchase)

Drinks

COLOMBIAN SODAS	\$2.8
DRINKS	

Beef (Carne De Res)

35. BISTEC A CABALLO	\$22.0
44. HIGADO ENCEBOLLADO	\$17.0

Especialidad en pollo

1. BANDEJA CON POLLO AL CARBON	\$15.0
2. ARROZ CON POLLO	\$14.0

Especiales En Pollo

4. PECHUGA A LA PLANCHA	\$18.0
6A. 1/4 POLLO A LA BRASA	\$5.0

Especial Para Ninos

9. KID'S DEDITOS DE POLLO	\$13.0
9. KID'S SALCHIPAPAS	\$11.3

Especiales De Pollo

5. POLLO A LA BRASA

\$15.0



\$5.8

6. 1/2 POLLO A LA BRASA	\$8.3
7. LARGE CONSOME DE MENUDENCIAS	\$11.5
8. SMALL CONSOME DE MENUDENCIAS	\$6.0

Postres

71. BREVAS CON QUESO	\$6.0
72. FLAN DE LAS TRES LECHES	\$6.0
73. HELADOS	\$6.0
74. AREQUIPE CON QUESO	\$6.0
75. AREQUIPE, BREVAS Y QUESO	\$7.0

Sopas

SOPA ENVIGADENA

SOPA DE TOSTONES

SOPA DE CARNE DE RES BEEF SOUP

CONSOME DE MENUDENCIAS GRANDE LARGE CHICKEN \$10.0 GIZZARDS SOUP

CONSOME DE POLLO SOLO PEQUEÑO SMALL CHICKEN GIZZARD SOUP ALONE

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served



CHICKEN TUNA STEAK

ROAST BEEF

SALAD

Ingredients Used

BEANS PORK MEAT

Pollos Mario Menu

EGG	
SEAFOOD	

- BEEF
- CHEESE

Mariscos

10. ASOPADO	\$34.0
11. CAZUELA DE MARISCOS	\$29.0
12. PARGO MARINERO	\$38.0
13. PARGO ROJO FRITO	\$26.0
14. VIUDO DE PESCADO	\$28.0
15. CHURRASCO MARINERO	\$36.0
16. LANGOSTINOS AL AJILLO	\$24.0
16. LANGOSTINOS APANADOS	\$24.0
16. LANGOSTINOS A LA CRIOLLA	\$24.0
17. LANGOSTINOS JUMBO A LA MARIO EN SALSA BLANCA	\$24.0
18. ARROZ CON CAMARONES	\$20.0
19. ARROZ LA MARINERA	\$29.0
20. FILETE MARINADO	\$33.0
21. FILETE APANADO	\$18.5
22. CREMA DE CAMARONES	\$18.5
23. SALTEADO DE MARISCOS	\$26.0
24. MOJARRA FRITA	\$27.0
25. FILETE AL HORNO	\$21.0

Platos Típicos

26. BANDEJA MARIO	\$33.0
27. PLATO AGUACATALA	\$31.0
29. ENTRANA	\$39.0
30. STEAK TAMPIQUENA	\$35.0
31. BANDEJA CAMPESINA	\$22.0
32. BANDEJA TIPICA	\$22.0

	65
33. BISTEC A LA CRIOLLA	\$21.0
37. MILANESA DE RES	\$20.0
38. CARNE ASADA Y AREPA CON QUESO	\$18.0
39. FRIJOLES CON GARRA	\$18.0
40. CHULETA APANADA	\$20.0
41. CHULETAS A LA PARRILLA	\$19.0
42. LOMO DE CERDO	\$19.0
44. HIGADO A LA CRIOLLA	\$17.0
44. HIGADO PLANCHA	\$17.0
45. LENGUA A LA CRIOLLA	\$19.0
45. LENGUA PARRILLA	\$18.0
46. PARRILLADA	\$44.0
28. CHURRASCO	\$34.0
BANDEJA PAISA WITH CHORIZO TYPICAL PLATTER WITH COLOMBIAN SAUSAGE	\$19.5

100

Ordenes Adicionales

47. TOSTONES	\$5.5
48. MADUROS	\$5.0
49. PAPAS FRITAS	\$4.5
50. YUCA FRITA	\$5.5
51. YUCA SUDADA	\$6.0
52. LARGE ARROZ BLANCO	\$6.0
53. SMALL ARROZ BLANCO	\$5.0
54. LARGE ARROZ AMARILLO	\$6.5
55. SMALL ARROZ AMARILLO	\$5.5
56. ARROZ CON CARNE MOLIDA	\$10.0
58. CHORIZO	\$6.0
59. MAZAMORRA	\$5.5
61. CLARO	\$3.0
63. ORDEN DE AREPAS	\$4.0

Pollos Mario Menu			
65. LARGE FRIJOLES CON CERDO 320Z	\$7.0	70. PAPAS COCINADAS	
66. SMALL FRIJOLES CON CERDO 16OZ	\$5.5		
67. ENSALADA DE AGUACATE	\$9.0		
68. ORDEN DE AGUACATE	\$5.5		
69. ENSALADA MIXTA	\$5.3		

Pollos Mario

8302 37th Ave, Jackson Heights, 11372, United States Of America

Opening Hours: Monday 11:00 -22:00 Tuesday 11:00 -22:00 Wednesday 11:00 -22:00 Thursday 11:00 -22:00 Friday 11:00 -22:00 Saturday 11:00 -22:00

Made with menuweb.menu



\$5.3